
ELECTORS DATA SUMMARY
Election Commission of India- State Election, 2015 to the Legislative Assembly Of  NCT OF Delhi

GEN SC ST

TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY

TOTAL

1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES

2. ELECTORS (Including SERVICE VOTERS)

a. MALE

b. FEMALE

d.TOTAL

12 058

3. ELECTORS WHO VOTED

a. MALE

b. FEMALE

d. POSTAL

PROXY

e. TOTAL

4999301

3936688

0 00 0

7444732 1537496 0 8982228

70

6172060 1219883 0 7391943

4921646 998844 0 5920490

11094393 2218902 0 13313295

9. POLL PERCENTAGE 67.10 69.29 0.00 67.47

8. VALID VOTES(EXCLUDING NOTA VOTES)

6. REJECTED VOTES  

a. VOTES (POSTAL)

b. PERCENTAGE (to Postal 
Votes)

10. NO. OF POLLING STATIONS

11. AVERAGE NO. OF
ELECTORS PER POLLING 
STATION (Including Service 
Electors)

10145 2032 0 12177

1093

3347 609 0 3956

7411820 01530552 8942372

8.63 8.35 0.00 8.59

46069

c. OTHERS

c. OTHERS

8620175687

170

1094 1092 0

38773 7296 0

c. VOTES REJECTED FROM 
EVM (NOT RETRIVED+TEST 
VOTES+REJECTED DUE TO OTHER  
REASON)

3.e-(6.a+6.c+7)

(_already included in  3.a/3.b)

4. OVERSEAS ELECTORS

a. MALE

b. FEMALE

d.TOTAL

5.  OVERSEAS  ELECTORS WHO VOTED

a. MALE

b. FEMALE

e. TOTAL

c. OTHERS

c. OTHERS

8

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4151024 848277 0

3254813 681875 0

122 48 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

2

0

10 0 0 10

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

7. NOTA VOTES (POSTAL + EVM) 

3 0 0 3

29562 6335 0 35897


