## **ELECTORS DATA SUMMARY**

	TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY			
	GEN	sc	ST	TOTAL
1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES	58	12	0	70
2. ELECTORS (Including SERVICE VOTERS)				
a. MALE	6172060	1219883	0	7391943
b. FEMALE	4921646	998844	0	5920490
c. OTHERS	687	175	0	862
d.TOTAL	11094393	2218902	0	13313295
3. ELECTORS WHO VOTED				
a. MALE	4151024	848277	0	4999301
b. FEMALE	3254813	681875	0	3936688
c. OTHERS	122	48	0	170
d. POSTAL	38773	7296	0	46069
e. TOTAL	7444732	1537496	0	8982228
<b>PROXY</b> (_already included in 3.a/3.b)	0	0	0	0
4. OVERSEAS ELECTORS				
a. MALE	8	0	0	8
b. FEMALE	2	0	0	2
c. OTHERS	0	0	0	0
d.TOTAL	10	0	0	10
5. OVERSEAS ELECTORS WHO VOTED				
a. MALE	0	0	0	0
b. FEMALE	0	0	0	0
c. OTHERS	0	0	0	0
e. TOTAL	0	0	0	0
6. REJECTED VOTES				
a. VOTES (POSTAL)	3347	609	0	3956
<ul><li>b. PERCENTAGE (to Postal Votes)</li></ul>	8.63	8.35	0.00	8.59
c. VOTES REJECTED FROM EVM (NOT RETRIVED+TEST VOTES+REJECTED DUE TO OTHER REASON)	3	0	0	3
7. NOTA VOTES (POSTAL + EVM)	29562	6335	0	35897
8. VALID VOTES(EXCLUDING NOTA VOTES) 3.e-(6.a+6.c+7)	7411820	1530552	0	8942372
9. POLL PERCENTAGE	67.10	69.29	0.00	67.47
10. NO. OF POLLING STATIONS	10145	2032	0	12177
11. AVERAGE NO. OF ELECTORS PER POLLING STATION (Including Service Electors)	1094	1092	0	1093